Confidential

CHRYSLER Buyer’s Weekly Schedules: January 30 — February 5
E&API TA L. Great Lakes BC | 855-541-7739
Buyer/Phone/Email Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun
NOTE: All times listed are Central Time (CT) 1/30 1/31 2/1 2/2 2/4 2/5

Nathan Heller: 214-452-7497 7AM - 7AM - 7AM - 7AM - 7AM -
nheller@chryslercapital.com 4PM 4PM 4PM 4PM 4PM

Denise Adams-Gann: 214-452-5870

dadamsgann@chryslercapital.com i i i i i i i
Jamun Collins: 469-718-3189 9AM - 9AM - 9AM - 9AM - 9AM -
jamcollins@chryslercapital.com 6PM 6PM 6PM 6PM 6PM

Fatimat Hester: 469-385-3523 9AM - 9AM - 9AM - i 9AM - 7AM - )
fhester@chryslercapital.com 6PM 6PM 6PM 6PM 4PM

Andrew Styrcula: 214-540-7974 8AM - 8AM - 8AM - 8AM - 8AM - i i
astyrcula@chryslercapital.com 5PM 5PM 5PM 5PM 5PM

Elijah Johnson: 469-385-3575 8AM - 8AM - 8AM - 8AM - 8AM -

elijiohson@chryslercapital.com

Karen Gallagher: 214-237-3585 10AM - 10AM - 10AM - 10AM - 10AM - ) )
kgallagher@chryslercapital.com 7PM 7PM 7PM 7PM 7PM

Natasha Piper: 469-718-3114 830AM - 830AM - | 830AM - | 830AM - | 830AM - ) )
npiper@chryslercapital.com 530PM 530PM 530PM 530PM 530PM

Brandon Lamastres: 214-838-5085 830AM - 830AM - | 830AM - )

blamastres@chryslercapital.com 530PM 530PM 530PM

Kenny Jordon: 214-452-5721 12PM - 12PM - 12PM - 8AM - 12PM -
kjordon@chryslercapital.com 9PM 9PM 9PM 5PM 9PM i
Vay Edwards: 469-385-5250 8AM - 8AM - 8AM - 8AM - 8AM -
dedwards@chryslercapital.com 5PM 5PM 5PM 5PM 5PM ) )
Christopher Jackson: 214-540-2031 10AM - 1030AM - | 10AM - | 1030AM - 8AM -
cmijackson@chryslercapital.com 7PM 730PM 7PM 730PM i 5PM i

Small Business Contacts
Commercial Email Address: commercialcredit@chryslercapital.com

Commercial Main Number: 855-541-7744
Funding Team | 855-976-9766, option 1, extension 4

Funding Support: fundingsupportchrysler@chryslercapital.com

Dealer Advocacy | 855-541-7746
Mon - Fri | 8AM - 6PM

Lease Allegiance for Dealers | 855-569-9023
Mon — Fri | 7AM - 4PM

To learn more about Chrysler Capital's enhanced products, processes and dealer experience visit chryslercapital.com/together.

Please visit Docs & Training for the latest incentives, news and information.
Need a quick funding update? Have a quick question for a credit buyer?
No problem! LIVE CHAT is now available via the Chrysler Capital Dealer Website.
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